
               

          

 

  Open Evenings for Year 11 for 6th forms and colleges 
 

Note: some further education providers like you to register to go to the open 

evening so do just check on the website 

 

Dallam, Milnthorpe 6th Form 

Thursday 30th November 

 

Queen Katherine School, Kendal: 

Wednesday 29th November 5.00pm-7.00pm 

 

Kendal College: 

Monday 11th December 4.30-7.30pm 

 

Kirkbie Kendal School, Kendal: 

The open evening has already happened but if you wish,  

you can ring the school for a personal tour 

 

Kirkby Stephen Grammar School, Kirby Stephen: 

A virtual tour is available on their website but  

if you wish, you can ring the school for a personal tour 

 

 

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancaster: 

Virtual Open Evening Sixth Form Virtual Open Evening (lrgs.org.uk) 

 

Lancaster Grammar School for Girls   

https://www.lrgs.org.uk/sixthformvirtualopenevening


The open evening has already happened but if you wish,  

you can ring the school for a personal tour 

 

Lancaster and Morecambe College: 

2023 Open Events 

• T Levels Open Evening - Tuesday 28 November 

2024 Open Events 

• Apprenticeship Open Evening - Tuesday 6 February 2024 
• Open Evening - Wednesday 20 March 2024 
• Open Evening - Wednesday 1 May 2024 
• Community Open Day & Tasters - Saturday 6 July 2024 
• Summer Open Day - Thursday 22 August 2024 

 

Myerscough college, Preston 

Saturday 3rd February - Course Advice Morning and Applicant Showcase 

Saturday 16th March - Course Advice Morning and Applicant Showcase 

 

Queen Elizabeth School and QE studio, Kirby Lonsdale: 

Thursday 11 January 2024 6.00pm – 8.00pm  

 

Queen Elizabeth 6th form college, Darlington: 

Thursday 26th Ocotber 5.00pm-7.30pm 

Saturday 25th November 10.30 -2.00pm 

 

 

 

 

https://www.lmc.ac.uk/events/open-evening-tlevels-23
https://www.lmc.ac.uk/events/apprenticeship-open-evening

